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NATIONAL TNSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA
Result of BACHELoR oF TECHNOLOG.T vu Semester,rnformation Technorogy

Nov/Dec., 2019
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F Name

SH. MANOJ. SINGH

SH.PARRERAVI
GANG4RAM

t Latp (Award)

Data Structures

Design

Project Management

Data Structures (pr.)

Project

Viva

Computing

Mathematics-I

Chemistry

Electric Power Development

Techaology

Energy Sources

Tolerance and Reliability Engineering

Engineering

Energy Resources
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECI-INOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
Notification No.B. Tech INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (UG) Vll Semester Scheme Examination

Nov./Dec., 2020

The Result of the following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech tNFoRMAT|oN TECHNoLoGy (uc)
Vll Semester Examination of the lnstitute h :ld in Nov.iDec., 2O2O is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means pass. "R.means Re-appear"

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject
No.

1 Advanced Data Structures

2 Compiler Design

3 Software Project Management

4 Advanced Data Structures (pr.)

5 Minor Project

6 Training Viva

7 Seminar

8 Mobile Computing

9 Security & Cryptography

10 llluminationEngineering

11 Entrepreneurship

Sr. Roll no. Name
No.

1 1140146

2 1tr403s3

s t{srosea

KASHISH SURI SANJEE:V SURI

NAVEEN YADAV SUBHA{iH CHANDER

AJAY KUMAR MEENA SUBHA$H CHAND
MEENA

Code No

tT-401

tT-403

tT-405

lT-411

tT-413

tT-415

lT-417

tT-429

tT427

ET-467

MET-445

Result
SGPA CGPA

6.0508 6.9186

R(rT

Allefforts have been made to publish this result alter checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case siome discrepancy is observed.
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